
1 AENRSEZ

2 AOENENU RASEZ H8  48 48

3 JAEALIN ENOUEZ 12C 30 78

4 KALERDU JAINA 7G  36 114

5 LAEETSU KURDE B10 86 200

6 IGLNTQU ETALEUSE 11D 92 292

7 ENHGOLU QING 6I  29 321

8 WDARES[ HOULE 12K 23 344

9 HFVNGAE StEWARD 15B 117 461

10 ATDNFE[ VASE 10F 34 495

11 IAMTHTU DEFiLANT N8  88 583

12 ENGOMTT HUTIA O4  45 628

13 PSEIIOT GNOME N2  30 658

14 BOFEIMT APITOIES 9H  31 689

15 BAMRICV FIOTTE 15J 30 719

16 RIBMLES CUVAT M11 35 754

17 MLBRIYE ERGS L4  23 777

18 MLRIMIU YEBLE 4H  26 803

19 RIOPTMU MIL 14I 15 818

20 CIMUNPE TORY H1  39 857

PINCEUR 3B  24 881

Coup

dimanche 28 novembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


